Great Horwood Parish Council Planning
Commiittee Report

Date

Date

21.09.07
21.09.07

05.10.07
03.10.07

28.09.07

04.11.07

04.11.07

13.11.07
13.11.07

22.11.07

13.12.07

10.03.08

Application
Number

07/02531/APP
07/02524/APP

07/02782/APP
07/02787/APP

07/02792/ATC
07/02945/APP
07/02936/APP

07/02993/APP
07/02990/APP

07/03126/APP

07/03169/APP

Applicants Name

Mr. M. Vincent

Mr. R. Harrington
Mrs Debra Hodgson
B. Clifford and D.
Hughes

Mr. G. Geogeson
Mr. Chris Bannister
Mr. & Mrs. Badham

Mr. & Mrs. H.C. Elliot
Mr. & Mrs. V. Rudd

Mr. & Mrs. S. Taylor

Mr. P. O'Brien

Address

lvy Farm 12 The Green
24A Little Horwood Road

The Manor, 14 Nash Road
Field Cottage, Nash Road

Vine Cottage, 3 Little Horwood
Road
Pond Cottage, 29 Nash Road

Abbey Cottage Singleborough
Lane

28 Spring Lane
OS Parcel 5600 Pilch Lane

Cherry Cottage, 13 Little
Horwood Road

Moors End Close, Spring
Lane

Details of Application

Fell 1 Eucalyptus & Conifer.
Crown reduce 1 Yew
Single storey front & 2
storey rear extension
Erection of Shed

Alteration & extension to
house & replacement
garage with ancillary
accommodation over.
Various tree works

Parish Council
Response

No objection
Objected to front
extension

No Objection
No Objection

No Objection

Demolition odf existing conservatory and erection of 2

storey extension

2 storey detached dwelling
with garag & creation of new
access

Single Storey Extension
Reconfigured stable yard on
the same footprint as
07/00536/APP & revised
location of stable block to
accommodate Wildlife Pond.
Two storey rear elevation
extension

Erection of Polytunnel
(Agricultural)

Oppose

No objection
Support

Support

AVDC
Decision

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Proceed with
works
Approved

Pending
Decision

Approved
Approved

Approved

Approved



13.12.07

05.01.08

05.01.08

05.01.08

05.01.08

24.01.08

04.02.08

08.02.08

07/03195/APP

07/03495/ATC
07/03443/APP
07/03398/APP
07/03399/ALB
08/00081/APP

07/03248/APP

08/00262/APP

Mr. & Mrs. T. Taylor

J. Hanson & Son

Mr. & Mrs. P. Kennan
Mr. & Mrs. Oswald

Mr. & Mrs. Oswald
Blackwell Construction
Ltd.

Great Horwood Parish
Council

Mr. & Mrs. Hobday

22 Greenway

Home Farm, 4 Willow Road
Land off School End

Out Building, Glebe House,
School End

Out Building, Glebe House,
School End

1B Spring Lane.

Horwood Pece Land off Dean
Farm Spring Lane

28B Little Horwood Road

Proposed new detached
dwelling with parking and

new porch to existing house.

Fell No. 1 Lime Tree

Erection of 2 storey dwelling
& detached garage
Alterations to outbuildings to
form link & games room
Alterations to outbuildings to
form link & games room
Erection of Two Storey
Dwelling with Conservatory
Change of use from
agricultural land to
recreation ground and
access.

Amendment to approved
Planning Consent
07/00900//APP in respect of
single storey infil between
front porch and ensuite

Oppose

Oppose

No objection
No objection
No objection

No objection

No objection

Application
Withdrawn

Proceed with
works
Refused

Approved
Listed Building
Consent
Approved
Pending
Consideration

Pending
Consideration



