## Great Horwood Parish Council Planning Commiittee Report Date 10.03.08

Date	Application Number	Applicants Name	Address	Details of Application	Parish Council Response	AVDC Decision
21.09.07	07/02531/APP	Mr. M. Vincent	Ivy Farm 12 The Green	Fell 1 Eucalyptus & Conifer. Crown reduce 1 Yew	No objection	Approved
21.09.07	07/02524/APP	Mr. R. Harrington	24A Little Horwood Road	Single storey front & 2 storey rear extension	Objected to front extension	Approved
05.10.07 03.10.07	07/02782/APP 07/02787/APP	Mrs Debra Hodgson B. Clifford and D. Hughes	The Manor, 14 Nash Road Field Cottage, Nash Road	Erection of Shed Alteration & extension to house & replacement garage with ancillary accommodation over.	No Objection No Objection	Approved Approved
28.09.07	07/02792/ATC	Mr. G. Geogeson	Vine Cottage, 3 Little Horwood Road	Various tree works	No Objection	Proceed with works
04.11.07	07/02945/APP	Mr. Chris Bannister	Pond Cottage, 29 Nash Road	Demolition odf existing conse storey extension	rvatory and erection of 2	Approved
04.11.07	07/02936/APP	Mr. & Mrs. Badham	Abbey Cottage Singleborough Lane	2 storey detached dwelling with garag & creation of new access	Oppose	Pending Decision
13.11.07 13.11.07	07/02993/APP 07/02990/APP	Mr. & Mrs. H.C. Elliot Mr. & Mrs. V. Rudd	28 Spring Lane OS Parcel 5600 Pilch Lane	Single Storey Extension Reconfigured stable yard on the same footprint as 07/00536/APP & revised location of stable block to accommodate Wildlife Pond.	No objection Support	Approved Approved
22.11.07	07/03126/APP	Mr. & Mrs. S. Taylor	Cherry Cottage, 13 Little Horwood Road	Two storey rear elevation extension		Approved
13.12.07	07/03169/APP	Mr. P. O'Brien	Moors End Close, Spring Lane	Erection of Polytunnel (Agricultural)	Support	Approved

13.12.07	07/03195/APP	Mr. & Mrs. T. Taylor	22 Greenway	Proposed new detached dwelling with parking and new porch to existing house.	Oppose	Application Withdrawn
05.01.08	07/03495/ATC	J. Hanson & Son	Home Farm, 4 Willow Road	Fell No. 1 Lime Tree		Proceed with works
05.01.08	07/03443/APP	Mr. & Mrs. P. Kennan	Land off School End	Erection of 2 storey dwelling & detached garage	Oppose	Refused
05.01.08	07/03398/APP	Mr. & Mrs. Oswald	Out Building, Glebe House, School End	Alterations to outbuildings to form link & games room	No objection	Approved
05.01.08	07/03399/ALB	Mr. & Mrs. Oswald	Out Building, Glebe House, School End	Alterations to outbuildings to form link & games room	No objection	Listed Building Consent
24.01.08	08/00081/APP	Blackwell Construction Ltd.	1B Spring Lane.	Erection of Two Storey Dwelling with Conservatory	No objection	Approved
04.02.08	07/03248/APP	Great Horwood Parish Council	Horwood Pece Land off Dean Farm Spring Lane	Change of use from agricultural land to recreation ground and access.	No objection	Pending Consideration
08.02.08	08/00262/APP	Mr. & Mrs. Hobday	28B Little Horwood Road	Amendment to approved Planning Consent 07/00900//APP in respect of single storey infil between front porch and ensuite	No objection	Pending Consideration